
Event Draw Report

Rider OwnerDrawNo Horse Sub

Round: 1

Event: $15000 Non Pro

Show Name: DDCC FUTURITY

MND RURAL PTY LTD1 MS NICOLE DUNBAR TP MUDDY CAT

MISS SARAH CAMPBELL2 MR  SAM CAMPBELL SDP SCOTT DAVID

Equine Business Solutions3 MRS REBECCA EDDIE CRYSTALPARK A BIG DREAMER

MR JESSIE STEWART4 MR JESSIE STEWART CHILLI CAT

Equine Business Solutions5 MRS REBECCA EDDIE SWEET LARIS
WOONGARRA GRAZING COMPANY6 MRS MARINA WRIGHT DARA IMA PREVIEW

MND RURAL PTY LTD7 MS NICOLE DUNBAR EB S MAINLINE

MISS JULIE HARRIS8 MISS JULIE HARRIS INTRIGLEAM

MS KELLIE  BRADY9 MS KELLIE  BRADY CATS COLONEL

MISS SARAH CAMPBELL10 MISS SARAH CAMPBELL HY ON CHERRIES

MR  BEN  MCWHIRTER11 MR  BEN  MCWHIRTER LIQUOR CAT

MR GUY MONVOISIN12 MR GUY MONVOISIN EB S COOLATAI

JE and RJ Hansen13 MR JAMIE HANSEN KOONAMARA JOSE HAMMER

Entries Total 13

Page 1 of 1 Sunday, 16 July 2023 2:19:38 AM



Event Draw Report

Rider OwnerDrawNo Horse Sub

Round: 1

Event: $15000 Novice

Show Name: DDCC FUTURITY

Terinallum1 MR PHIL DAWSON EB S TWIN FLAME

MS ROBYN BENTLEY2 MR STEVE  SMITH STEEL DUCK

MS MAGGIE MASON3 MRS LYNDA MACCALLUM METAL AS ANYTHING

MR RYAN JEFFREE4 MR MATHEW OAKLEY METALLIC TO THE MAX
BELJAY PERFORMANCE HORSES5 MR PHIL DAWSON BELJAY RED RED WINE

MR DAVID HEATH6 Mr  WADE DAVISON METALLIC JEWEL

LLOYD GITSHAM7 MR PHIL DAWSON SHINE BABY SHINE
EMERALD PARK PERFORMANCE HORSE PTY LTD

8 MRS LYNDA MACCALLUM EB  S MALLEE

Rodney Linke9 Mr  WADE DAVISON TUFF LIL PRINCESS

Chopin Pastoral Pty Ltd10 MATTHEW BARBOUR BOONS SWEET KITTY

MS BERNADETTE LUCAS11 MS BERNADETTE LUCAS RAIN HALE OR SHINE

MR DAVID HEATH12 Mr  WADE DAVISON SMOOTH SUGAR KITTY

MISS JULIE HARRIS13 MR STEVE  SMITH KOOL ASA CAT
TRI STAR QUARTER HORSE STUD14 MR PHIL DAWSON PREVIEWS FLIRTATIOUS
WOONGARRA GRAZING COMPANY15 Mr  WADE DAVISON STYLISH N A HAT (ET)

Herd Break

MRS MELINDA FLAHERTY16 MR PHIL DAWSON SANTALLICA

MR MARK RUFF17 MR GRANT SIMON TRUCLASS FLAME

BUDMAC PTY LTD18 MR ROBERT MACKAY IM NOT NEGOTIABLE

MR RYAN  FIELDEN19 MR PHIL DAWSON RED RIGHT HAND

MR DARREN PALMER20 MR DARREN PALMER PURRFECT TIMING

MRS TRACY BUNCH21 MR JACKSON R GRAY HELLS OWN

T G Darragh and K M Coy22 MR TYRONE DARRAGH ONE SMART TASSA

MADELEINE M. CANNON23 MR JACKSON R GRAY BUTTERFLY EFFECT

MR SEAN RYNNE24 MR SEAN RYNNE SWEET MARY JANE

ERIN PARK STUD25 MR PHILLIP JOHN SMITH ERIN HOT AS

MS BERNADETTE LUCAS26 MR PHIL DAWSON PHILHARMONIC TOONZ

SUNKISSED QH STUD27 MR JACKSON R GRAY ROC N RYE

MR BRENDAN  JOHN WIEMERS28 MR TYRONE DARRAGH AMAROO BOONS IMAGE

HELL BLAZER SYNDICATE29 MRS LYNDA MACCALLUM HELL BLAZER

Entries Total 29

Page 1 of 1 Sunday, 16 July 2023 2:19:38 AM



Event Draw Report

Rider OwnerDrawNo Horse Sub

Round: 1

Event: $7500 Non Pro

Show Name: DDCC FUTURITY

MS KELLIE  BRADY1 MS KELLIE  BRADY CATS COLONEL

MRS DELVENE WOLTMANN2 MR PAUL WOLTMANN NO MOORE TROUBLE

MR GUY MONVOISIN3 MR GUY MONVOISIN EB S COOLATAI

JE and RJ Hansen4 MR JAMIE HANSEN KOONAMARA JOSE HAMMER

MR JESSIE STEWART5 MR JESSIE STEWART CHILLI CAT

MISS SARAH CAMPBELL6 MISS SARAH CAMPBELL HY ON CHERRIES

MRS PATRICIA BARLOW7 MRS PATRICIA BARLOW MC MONEY MAKER

MRS BELINDA RICKETTS8 MRS BELINDA RICKETTS THE BUNNIES R MINE

MISS SARAH CAMPBELL9 MR  SAM CAMPBELL SDP SCOTT DAVID

Herd Break

MISS JULIE HARRIS10 MISS JULIE HARRIS INTRIGLEAM

MR  GEORGE GORDON11 MISS BILLIE-ROSE GORDON SMOOTH CHERRY REY

Jane Sims12 MRS JANE SIMS QXH BONITAS STYLISH OAK

MS MEGAN  RICHARDS13 MS MEGAN  RICHARDS METALLIC MYSTERY

MR  BEN  MCWHIRTER14 MR  BEN  MCWHIRTER LIQUOR CAT

MS MEGAN  RICHARDS15 MS MEGAN  RICHARDS QUICK N SMART

MISS JODIE TURVEY16 MISS JODIE TURVEY KENETICUT

MRS DELVENE WOLTMANN17 MRS DELVENE WOLTMANN STYLISH TAPPER

MND RURAL PTY LTD18 MR MICHAEL DUNBAR TP MUDDY CAT

Entries Total 18

Page 1 of 1 Sunday, 16 July 2023 2:19:38 AM



Event Draw Report

Rider OwnerDrawNo Horse Sub

Round: 1

Event: Junior Youth

Show Name: DDCC FUTURITY

MR DAVID HEATH1 MR DECLAN FOGARTY LIGHT MY FIRE

PAUL JOHN ARNALL2 BREE ARNALL ALITTLE RED COLONEL
EMERALD PARK PERFORMANCE HORSE PTY LTD

3 MISS MIA MCMILLAN EB  S MALLEE

Entries Total 3

Page 1 of 1 Sunday, 16 July 2023 2:19:38 AM



Event Draw Report

Rider OwnerDrawNo Horse Sub

Round: 1

Event: Non Pro Classic Challenge

Show Name: DDCC FUTURITY

MRS RACHEL  PROCIDA1 MRS RACHEL  PROCIDA SHES A GARTER GIRL

MR MARK RUFF2 MRS KENDAL  SIMON TRUCLASS FLAME

MRS RENEE RICHARDSON3 RENEE RICHARDSON SHORT REVIEW

MRS LAUREN CLARE GRAY4 MRS LAUREN CLARE GRAY KINDA SMART
Luna Core PTY LTD ATF Hamma Holdings Trust5 MR LUKE SCHULTE MISTER BOON

MND RURAL PTY LTD6 MR MICHAEL DUNBAR SKILLY REY CYRUS

PONY EQUINE7 MISS ALANA TONES MR TINNMAN
WOONGARRA GRAZING COMPANY8 MRS MARINA WRIGHT STYLISH N A HAT (ET)

TRINA SIMPSON9 TRINA SIMPSON BLUEBLOODEDBOON

MISS SARAH CAMPBELL10 MR  SAM CAMPBELL CALINDA DRIVIN MIZ DAINTY (ET)

Equine Business Solutions11 MRS REBECCA EDDIE GUCCI GANG

Herd Break

MR WAYNE DOUGLAS BROWN12 MR WAYNE DOUGLAS BROWN PLATINUM CD (ET)

MR PETER RYAN13 MR PETER RYAN BLUEYS CD

MR WILLIAM TAPP14 MR WILLIAM TAPP FIRST LADY

MND RURAL PTY LTD15 MS NICOLE DUNBAR SDP COCOA REY

MRS RACHEL LEITCH16 MRS RACHEL LEITCH  SLITHERING

MR PETER RYAN17 MR PETER RYAN HOT YOGA

Smith & Holmes Family Trust18 MISS JACIE HOLMES MC BLUE DIAMOND

MISS AILEE DONALDSON19 MISS AILEE DONALDSON LAYDOWN LOTTI

Equine Business Solutions20 MR JEFFREY EDDIE TYRELL PARK KITKAT BOONIE (IIU)

MRS ELLA-RAE SECCOMBE21 MRS ELLA-RAE SECCOMBE YULGILBAR KEEP KOOL

MR TONY SCANTLEBURY22 MR TONY SCANTLEBURY A PEPTO I WOOD BE

Herd Break

MISS JODIE TURVEY23 MISS JODIE TURVEY KENETICUT

MRS RACHEL LEITCH24 MRS RACHEL LEITCH HARD SPINNING CASH

MR KRISTOPHER LUCAS25 MR KRISTOPHER LUCAS TASSAS PLAYBOY
EMERALD PARK PERFORMANCE HORSE PTY LTD

26 MISS MIA MCMILLAN EB  S MALLEE

ANDREW WALKER27 ANDREW WALKER GREEN LIMOUSINE

MRS RENEE RICHARDSON28 RENEE RICHARDSON SMART LOOKIN BOON

MRS RACHEL  PROCIDA29 MRS RACHEL  PROCIDA METALLIC LITTLE DREAMER (ET)

MR COREY ALEXANDER HOLDEN30 MRS TRUDY HOLDEN GARTERALICIOUS

MISS JULIE HARRIS30A MISS JULIE HARRIS KOOL ASA CAT

MS TRACEY WATTS31 MS TRACEY WATTS BET ONE MOORE

MR MATHEW CULLEN32 MR MATHEW CULLEN LUCID DREAMS

TRINA SIMPSON33 TRINA SIMPSON BET HESA KOOL CAT

Entries Total 34

Page 1 of 2 Sunday, 16 July 2023 2:19:38 AM



Event Draw Report

Page 2 of 2 Sunday, 16 July 2023 2:19:38 AM



Event Draw Report

Rider OwnerDrawNo Horse Sub

Round: 1

Event: Non Pro Derby

Show Name: DDCC FUTURITY

MR DAVID DWAN1 MR DAVID DWAN HITTHEBREYKS

MND RURAL PTY LTD2 MR MICHAEL DUNBAR STEVIE ON TAP

KALILETT QUARTER HORSE3 MR JAMIE INGLIS MEMPHIS MINNE

MR COLIN CLANCY4 MR COLIN CLANCY THIS CHICS PURRFECT

MR PETER RYAN5 MR PETER RYAN SIDE CHIC

DARRIEN COX6 DARRIEN COX EBS PHILOSOPHY

TRINA SIMPSON7 TRINA SIMPSON RT REYZED HIGH

Woodside Cutting Horses8 MISS ALANA TONES GUINEVERE

G.JONES AND L.MADDEN9 MS LUCY MADDEN PIMPED UP RED CORVETTE

MR STUART BOYD LAURIE10 MR STUART BOYD LAURIE CUTTABAR DESIGNED N METAL

MISS AILEE DONALDSON11 MISS AILEE DONALDSON COVERED IN CHROME

Entries Total 11

Page 1 of 1 Sunday, 16 July 2023 2:19:38 AM



Event Draw Report

Rider OwnerDrawNo Horse Sub

Round: 1

Event: Non Pro Futurity

Show Name: DDCC FUTURITY

PAUL JOHN ARNALL1 PAUL JOHN ARNALL CATTS N FROGS

DARRIEN COX2 DARRIEN COX REYV N RANT

Donna and Neil Flynn2A MR NEIL FLYNN WOODY BE METALLIC

MISS AILEE DONALDSON3 MISS AILEE DONALDSON LAYDOWN LOTTI

MR JESSIE STEWART4 MR JESSIE STEWART KATSANJAMMER KID

MR STUART BOYD LAURIE5 MR STUART BOYD LAURIE PEYOTE

Jane Sims6 MRS JANE SIMS CUT N TAGS

Donna and Neil Flynn6A MRS DONNA FLYNN FIELDS OF DREAMS

ANDREW WALKER7 ANDREW WALKER PLATINUM JACK

MRS RACHEL LEITCH8 MRS RACHEL LEITCH BARBIES STYLISH OAK

KALILETT QUARTER HORSE9 MR JAMIE INGLIS HICKTOWN

Herd Break

Woodside Cutting Horses10 MISS ALANA TONES MR REDDINGTON

OToole Family Trust11 Mrs ERIN LEE O’TOOLE BOONDOC SAINT

MRS ELLA-RAE SECCOMBE12 MRS ELLA-RAE SECCOMBE THIS LADIES MAN

MISS SAMANTHA LEE GHENT13 MR  BEN  MCWHIRTER HYDRIVE TEX
MR COREY ALEXANDER HOLDEN14 MRS TRUDY HOLDEN BLUE CASH

MISS SOPHIE FERLING15 MISS SOPHIE FERLING SHOOTER MCGAVIN

ROCKIN K RANCH16 MISS SARAH CAMPBELL FERDINAND

Equine Business Solutions17 MR JEFFREY EDDIE TYRELL PARK LIL PHILARIS

Entries Total 19

Page 1 of 1 Sunday, 16 July 2023 2:19:38 AM



Event Draw Report

Rider OwnerDrawNo Horse Sub

Round: 1

Event: Open

Show Name: DDCC FUTURITY

MISS COURTNEY ROBERTS1 MR STEVE  SMITH MC BLUE ROCK

MR LINDSEY FRASER2 MR HUGH MILES SANNAREYA

MND RURAL PTY LTD3 MR CASEY TONES EB S MAINLINE

MR STEVE  SMITH4 MR STEVE  SMITH ASA CAT

MS MAGGIE MASON5 MRS LYNDA MACCALLUM METAL AS ANYTHING

DELTA QUARTER HORSE STUD6 MR MATHEW OAKLEY SANNANDREYUS

Chopin Pastoral Pty Ltd7 MATTHEW BARBOUR BOONS SWEET KITTY

MR DAVID HEATH8 Mr  WADE DAVISON SMOOTH SUGAR KITTY

SUNKISSED QH STUD9 MR CASEY TONES HYSPIN LADY

MR DAVID HEATH10 Mr  WADE DAVISON METALLIC JEWEL

HELL BLAZER SYNDICATE11 MRS LYNDA MACCALLUM HELL BLAZER

Entries Total 11

Page 1 of 1 Sunday, 16 July 2023 2:19:38 AM



Event Draw Report

Rider OwnerDrawNo Horse Sub

Round: 1

Event: Open Classic Challenge

Show Name: DDCC FUTURITY

MR BRENDAN  JOHN WIEMERS1 MR TYRONE DARRAGH AMAROO BOONS IMAGE

DELTA QUARTER HORSE STUD2 MR MATHEW OAKLEY SANNANDREYUS

MISS MATILDA WOODWARD3 MR PHILLIP JOHN SMITH FULL BOAR STYLE

MR MATHEW CULLEN4 MR JACKSON R GRAY LUCID DREAMS

SUNKISSED QH STUD5 MR CASEY TONES HYSPIN LADY

MR  GEORGE GORDON6 MR JACKSON R GRAY SMOOTH CHERRY REY

MS MAGGIE MASON7 MRS LYNDA MACCALLUM METAL AS ANYTHING

MR GEOFF MEANEY8 MR STEVE  SMITH WONDERLAND

MR DAVID HEATH9 Mr  WADE DAVISON SMOOTH SUGAR KITTY

MR KRISTOPHER LUCAS10 MR DARREN PALMER TASSAS PLAYBOY

MRS LYNDA MACCALLUM11 MRS LYNDA MACCALLUM HELLS ROCKIN

MRS RACHEL  PROCIDA12 MR JAMIE SECCOMBE SHES A GARTER GIRL

MR MARK RUFF13 MR GRANT SIMON TRUCLASS FLAME

MRS MAXINE AMBROSE14 MR STEVE  SMITH TWILIGHT HAWK

Herd Break

MRS LAUREN CLARE GRAY15 MR JACKSON R GRAY KINDA SMART

PONY EQUINE16 MR CASEY TONES MR TINNMAN

MISS JULIE HARRIS17 MR STEVE  SMITH KOOL ASA CAT

MS TRACEY WATTS18 MR GLENN M JONES BET ONE MOORE

MRS PATRICIA BARLOW19 MR CASEY TONES MC MONEY MAKER

MR DAVID HEATH20 Mr  WADE DAVISON METALLIC JEWEL

MRS RACHEL  PROCIDA21 MR JAMIE SECCOMBE METALLIC LITTLE DREAMER (ET)

MR RYAN JEFFREE22 MR MATHEW OAKLEY METALLIC TO THE MAX
KOOBAH PERFORMANCE HORSES PTY LTD23 MR PAXTON PULFORD PEPPYPHLAIRE

MR GARRY TONES24 MR CASEY TONES JAZZY HAT

MS ROBYN BENTLEY25 MR STEVE  SMITH STEEL DUCK

MRS TRACY BUNCH26 MR JACKSON R GRAY HELLS OWN

MRS RACHEL LEITCH26A MRS RACHEL LEITCH HARD SPINNING CASH

MR LINDSEY FRASER27 MR HUGH MILES SANNAREYA

LR PL MURPHY28 MR STEVE  SMITH METALLIC REYTING

Entries Total 29

Page 1 of 1 Sunday, 16 July 2023 2:19:38 AM



Event Draw Report

Rider OwnerDrawNo Horse Sub

Round: 1

Event: Open Derby

Show Name: DDCC FUTURITY

MR MARK RANGER1 MR STEVE BYRNE BOONS CATTALOU

MADELEINE M. CANNON2 MR JACKSON R GRAY BUTTERFLY EFFECT

MND RURAL PTY LTD3 MR CASEY TONES STEVIE ON TAP

MISS EMILY JANE GORKOW4 MR GRANT SIMON ONE MOORE HARLANA

MRS OLIVIA VICKERY5 MR STEVE BYRNE SWEET CHILLI FLO

Mary Valley Prime6 MR STEVE  SMITH LADY CHISUM DRIVE

MR ROBERT DUDDY7 MR MATHEW OAKLEY STEVIES CHOICE

MJ HM Hughes8 MR JAMIE SECCOMBE ELLASLIECHISUMSBOONSHINE

Rodney Linke9 Mr  WADE DAVISON TUFF LIL PRINCESS

HAT CREEK PTY LTD10 MR STEVE BYRNE MISS MUNGANA

Herd Break

DARCY J. TWOHILL11 MR JAMIE SECCOMBE ACACIA GOLD

NUNYA INVESTMENTS12 MR MATHEW OAKLEY ONE TIME BLUES (ET)

MR DANIEL JOHN TINCKNELL13 MR DANIEL JOHN TINCKNELL ROYAL KING COLE

SUNKISSED QH STUD14 MR JACKSON R GRAY ROC N RYE

MR PAXTON PULFORD15 MR PAXTON PULFORD ALLREYS METALLIC

MRS LYNDA MACCALLUM16 MRS LYNDA MACCALLUM BABES MY STYLE

LR PL MURPHY17 MR STEVE  SMITH LITTLE TOWN FLIRT

CRAIG  ROSS18 MR JAMIE SECCOMBE METALLIC BADGE

J & E Mayne19 MR STEVE  SMITH IZZY SMOOTH REVIEW

CAMERON & HAYLEY TURNER20 MR JAMIE SECCOMBE REY VON STEVIE

Entries Total 20

Page 1 of 1 Sunday, 16 July 2023 2:19:38 AM



Event Draw Report

Rider OwnerDrawNo Horse Sub

Round: 1

Event: Open Futurity

Show Name: DDCC FUTURITY

MISS EMILY JANE GORKOW1 MR GRANT SIMON GROUSE REY VON

MR JESSIE STEWART2 MR CASEY TONES KATSANJAMMER KID

MISS JODIE TURVEY3 Mr  WADE DAVISON FLEETWOOD

MR STEVE  SMITH4 MR STEVE  SMITH ASA PHALAR

MRS SHARI KNUDSEN5 MR PAXTON PULFORD YAVEN CHAMPAGNE ROMANCE

SUNKISSED QH STUD6 MR JASON LEITCH BORN TO DRIVE

MR DANNY MILTON7 MR JAMIE SECCOMBE YULGILBAR MOON LIGHT CAT

MR MARK RUFF8 MR JASON LEITCH BULLA HOWDIDO

SUNKISSED QH STUD9 MR CASEY TONES PEPTOS JAZZY GEM
WOONGARRA GRAZING COMPANY10 Mr  WADE DAVISON WRIGHTS TOPHAT ONYX

MRS LYNDA MACCALLUM11 MRS LYNDA MACCALLUM BAD METILDA

MR  TREVOR JOHN BARBOUR12 MATTHEW BARBOUR SWEET STEVIE

Herd Break

ERIN PARK STUD13 MR PHILLIP JOHN SMITH ERIN HOT AS

YULGILBAR QH STUD14 MR ROBERT MACKAY YULGILBAR MADE TO ROC

TJ & GP Dwan Farm Ac15 MR JAMIE SECCOMBE BYE PHILICIA
WOONGARRA GRAZING COMPANY16 Mr  WADE DAVISON HES GOT TIME

MR MATHEW OAKLEY17 MR MATHEW OAKLEY METALLIC BADGER

HELL BLAZER SYNDICATE18 MRS LYNDA MACCALLUM J LOW

DELTA QUARTER HORSE STUD19 MR MATHEW OAKLEY REYS ME HY

KALILETT QUARTER HORSE20 MR JASON LEITCH HESA CAPTAIN MORGAN
Nicklen Stockfeeds & Performance horses21 MR MATHEW OAKLEY UNO HELL

MRS DANIELLE PALMER22 MR DARREN PALMER DOCS SMART TAG

SDP BUFFALO RANCH23 MR MATHEW OAKLEY SDP SANGUINE

SUNKISSED QH STUD24 MR CASEY TONES SPOONFULA PLAY

Herd Break

SUNKISSED QH STUD25 MR JACKSON R GRAY IM SORTA BLUE

MRS BIANCA KELYNACK26 MR PAXTON PULFORD SHEZA SANNMAN

MR ROY MARCHINTON27 MR JAMIE SECCOMBE JY ONE HELLOFA TRIBUTE

MR ROBERT DUDDY28 MRS LYNDA MACCALLUM SMART METALLIC BOON

MRS RACHEL LEITCH29 MRS RACHEL LEITCH BARBIES STYLISH OAK

Mr PATRICK HOPGOOD30 Mr PATRICK HOPGOOD MOMS KIT KAT

DARRIEN COX31 MR PHILLIP JOHN SMITH REYV N RANT

Clearview Quarter Horses32 MR MATHEW OAKLEY METALLIC BLUES

MISS SOPHIE FERLING33 MR CASEY TONES SHOOTER MCGAVIN

CRAIG  ROSS34 MR JAMIE SECCOMBE SHES A LIL STYLISH

Clearview Quarter Horses35 MR MATHEW OAKLEY OUTTA THE BLUE

Entries Total 35

Page 1 of 2 Sunday, 16 July 2023 2:19:38 AM



Event Draw Report

Page 2 of 2 Sunday, 16 July 2023 2:19:38 AM



Event Draw Report

Rider OwnerDrawNo Horse Sub

Round: 1

Event: Open Non Pro

Show Name: DDCC FUTURITY

WOONGARRA GRAZING COMPANY1 MRS MARINA WRIGHT DARA IMA PREVIEW

MS MEGAN  RICHARDS2 MR CAMERON READ QUICK N SMART

MISS SARAH CAMPBELL3 MISS SARAH CAMPBELL HY ON CHERRIES

Equine Business Solutions4 MR JEFFREY EDDIE CRYSTALPARK A BIG DREAMER

MR WILLIAM TAPP5 MR WILLIAM TAPP FLASH SPOT

Equine Business Solutions6 MRS REBECCA EDDIE SWEET LARIS

PAUL JOHN ARNALL7 PAUL JOHN ARNALL ERIN SISSY REY

MRS ELLA-RAE SECCOMBE8 MRS ELLA-RAE SECCOMBE YULGILBAR KEEP KOOL

MR GUY MONVOISIN9 MR GUY MONVOISIN EB S COOLATAI

MISS SARAH CAMPBELL10 MR  SAM CAMPBELL SDP SCOTT DAVID

MR MARK RUFF11 MRS KENDAL  SIMON TRUCLASS FLAME

MR PETER RYAN12 MR PETER RYAN HOT YOGA
Luna Core PTY LTD ATF Hamma Holdings Trust13 MR LUKE SCHULTE MISTER BOON

MS MEGAN  RICHARDS14 MR CAMERON READ METALLIC MYSTERY

Entries Total 14

Page 1 of 1 Sunday, 16 July 2023 2:19:38 AM



Event Draw Report

Rider OwnerDrawNo Horse Sub

Round: 1

Event: Rookies

Show Name: DDCC FUTURITY

UNKNOWN1 MR MIKE BAUER A ONE DESIRES SOME BLUE

MRS DELVENE WOLTMANN2 MR PAUL WOLTMANN NO MOORE TROUBLE

PAUL JOHN ARNALL3 BREE ARNALL ALITTLE RED COLONEL
GLEN-BRYDE QUARTER HORSES4 MISS CHARLOTTE  THOMAS KITTYS DA VINCI

MR JESSIE STEWART5 MR JESSIE STEWART CHILLI CAT

C-Aspect pty ltd6 MR JAMES  BUSFIELD ONE MOORE BANKROLL

MR DAVID DWAN7 MR DAVID DWAN ERIN TOPDRIVE

MR THOMAS STRACHAN8 MISS JACIE HOLMES PEPTABOONSMAL SPIN
Luna Core PTY LTD ATF Hamma Holdings Trust9 MR LUKE SCHULTE MISTER BOON

MRS PATRICIA BARLOW10 MRS PATRICIA BARLOW MC MONEY MAKER

Herd Break

MS MEGAN  RICHARDS11 MS MEGAN  RICHARDS QUICK N SMART

MR  BEN  MCWHIRTER12 MR  BEN  MCWHIRTER LIQUOR CAT

MISS SARAH CAMPBELL13 MR  SAM CAMPBELL CALINDA DRIVIN MIZ DAINTY (ET)

MRS BELINDA RICKETTS14 MRS BELINDA RICKETTS THE BUNNIES R MINE

MRS DELVENE WOLTMANN15 MRS DELVENE WOLTMANN STYLISH TAPPER

MRS LYNDA MACCALLUM16 MISS OLIVIA MACCALLUM HELLS ROCKIN

PJ JOHNSTON & DM JONES17 MRS TORI PALMOWSKI EB S ALFALFA

MR GUY MONVOISIN18 MR GUY MONVOISIN EB S COOLATAI

JE and RJ Hansen19 Mr Lane Hansen KOONAMARA JOSE HAMMER

MS KELLIE  BRADY20 MS KELLIE  BRADY CATS COLONEL

Entries Total 20

Page 1 of 1 Sunday, 16 July 2023 2:19:38 AM



Event Draw Report

Rider OwnerDrawNo Horse Sub

Round: 1

Event: Senior Youth

Show Name: DDCC FUTURITY

C-Aspect pty ltd1 MR JAMES  BUSFIELD ONE MOORE BANKROLL

MR  RILEY BROWN2 MISS RACHAEL BROWN IMA NEAT CAT

HELL BLAZER SYNDICATE3 MISS OLIVIA MACCALLUM HELL BLAZER
GLEN-BRYDE QUARTER HORSES4 MISS CHARLOTTE  THOMAS KITTYS DA VINCI

MR THOMAS STRACHAN5 MISS JACIE HOLMES PEPTABOONSMAL SPIN

Equine Business Solutions6 MISS CHARLOTTE  THOMAS CRYSTALPARK A BIG DREAMER

C-Aspect pty ltd7 MR JAMES  BUSFIELD CRIMSON CAT

MRS JULIE ANN WILSON8 MISS JACIE HOLMES ALMORA SPINACRE

Entries Total 8

Page 1 of 1 Sunday, 16 July 2023 2:19:38 AM



Event Draw Report

Rider OwnerDrawNo Horse Sub

Round: 1

Event: Snafflebit

Show Name: DDCC FUTURITY

MR PETER RYAN1 MS ANN SHAKSPEARE LIGHT N SMOOTH

JE and RJ Hansen2 Mr Lane Hansen ROSE

MS KELLIE  BRADY3 MS KELLIE  BRADY SCOTTYS ROC STAR

T G Darragh and K M Coy4 MR TYRONE DARRAGH PROWLIN TO THE BANK

MR STEVE  SMITH5 MS ELIZABETH HOBBS-DALY BOHANNON

Miss L Binder6 MR TYRONE DARRAGH PEELVALE GARTER TIME

Mr Nathan  Morgan7 Mr Nathan  Morgan ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL
EMERALD PARK PERFORMANCE HORSE PTY LTD

8 MISS MIA MCMILLAN STELLABLAZE

MR BRENDAN  JOHN WIEMERS9 MR TYRONE DARRAGH BLINHAM OPAL

HELL BLAZER SYNDICATE10 MS KRISTY MCNAUGHT HELL BLAZER

UNKNOWN11 MS ANN SHAKSPEARE JUST A LIL BLUE

Entries Total 11

Page 1 of 1 Sunday, 16 July 2023 2:19:38 AM



Event Draw Report

Rider OwnerDrawNo Horse Sub

Round: 1

Event: SNAFFLEBIT FUTURITY

Show Name: DDCC FUTURITY

Mrs Gwendoline  MacMillan1 MR  SAM CAMPBELL BANSHEE PETER PAN

MR RON NICHOLSON2 MR PAXTON PULFORD REYV ON KITTY
MR ROBERT FRANCIS FERGUSON3 MR TYRONE DARRAGH BOOBOOK IMA SMOOTH SPIN

MR CAMERON BOND4 MR DANIEL LITHGOW ONE TIME DEVINE

MR  MATTHEW  RYNNE5 MR  MATTHEW  RYNNE WHOS LOADED CAT

Peter and Toni O’Neill6 MR PETER  O'NEILL BULLA TOYTIME

ROYALISH SYNDICATE7 MR DANIEL LITHGOW ROYALISH

MS ELIZABETH HOBBS-DALY8 MS ELIZABETH HOBBS-DALY SPINS DOUBLE CROSS

P T MANCHON9 MR PHILIPPE MANCHON TWENTY X

Herd Break

T G Darragh and K M Coy10 MR TYRONE DARRAGH PROWLIN FOR A DANCE
EMERALD PARK PERFORMANCE HORSE PTY LTD

11 MISS MIA MCMILLAN STELLABLAZE

MR CASEY STONER12 MR PAXTON PULFORD HASHTAG FINALE

MR BEN SMART13 MR BEN SMART SPINNING DESIRE

Ms Michelle Tomkins14 Daniel Gorman CHISUMS CHOICE

MR BRENDAN  JOHN WIEMERS15 MR TYRONE DARRAGH AMAROO FORGOT TO BE BLU

MRS LYNDA MACCALLUM16 MR JIM MACCALLUM KISS N TELES

Peter and Toni O’Neill17 MR PETER  O'NEILL BULLA SOUVENIR

Miss L Binder18 MR TYRONE DARRAGH SOHO REYS YA DREAMS

Entries Total 18

Page 1 of 1 Sunday, 16 July 2023 2:19:38 AM


